
MEASURE

Nutritional Information

   Buffalo Sauce
with Butter Buds®

Size of Portions:  Approximately 2 Tbsp.  Number of Portions: 6 

INGREDIENTS 

PREPARATIONS

*N/A* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient
* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data
¹ - denotes optional nutrient values

Nutrients are based upon 1 Portion Size: 

Calories Cholesterol   Calcium    0.00%  Calories from Total Fat
Total Fat Sodium   Vitamin A  Iron  0.00%  Calories from Saturated Fat
Saturated Fat Carbohydrate  Vitamin A  Water¹  0.00%*  Calories from Trans Fat
Trans Fat¹ Dietary Fiber   Vitamin C   Ash¹ 80.00%  Calories from Carbohydrates

0.00% Calories from Protein 

Allergens
Contains milk

PMS reflex blue PMS 485 PMS 130

Group: Sauce

HACCP Process: #2 Same Day Service 2.19.15

www.butterbuds.com

Protein

Butter Buds, Dry 1 1/2 Tbsp.
Hot Tap Water 1/4 Cup
Frank's® Red Hot Sauce 1/4 Cup

In a small bowl, whisk together Butter Buds and hot tap water.  Add Frank's Hot Sauce and stir
to blend.

Add your choice of hot, cooked chicken products (or a mix of chicken and fries/Tater Tots®) 
and stir to coat.  Remove from bowl with a slotted spoon or use a strainer to seperate chicken 
from any remaining sauce.

*Note: The Buffalo Sauce with Butter Buds can be added to ranch dressing (instead of directly on chicken)    
            for a Spicy Buffalo Ranch Sauce.

8 kcal
0.00 g
0.00 g
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0.00 mg
436.55 mg
     1.50 g
   18.75 g

0.00g
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0.00 IU
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0.30 mg
0.00 mg
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