## **Buffalo Sauce**





**Group:** Sauce

**Number of Portions: 6** Size of Portions: Approximately 2 Tbsp.

## **MEASURE INGREDIENTS**

**Butter Buds**, Dry 1 1/2 Tbsp. Hot Tap Water 1/4 Cup Frank's® Red Hot Sauce 1/4 Cup



## **PREPARATIONS**

In a small bowl, whisk together Butter Buds and hot tap water. Add Frank's Hot Sauce and stir to blend.

Add your choice of hot, cooked chicken (or a mix of chicken and fries/Tater Tots®) and stir to coat. Remove from bowl with a slotted spoon or use a strainer to separate chicken from any remaining sauce.

\*Note: The Buffalo Sauce with Butter Buds can be added to ranch dressing (instead of directly on chicken) for a Spicy Buffalo Ranch Sauce.

Nutritiona	nation	Nutrients ar	Nutrients are based upon 1 Portion Size: Approximately 2 Tbsp.			
Calories	8 kcal	Cholesterol 0.00 mg   Protein	n 0.00g	Calcium	0.30 mg	0.00% Calories from Total Fat
Total Fat	0.00 g	Sodium 436.55 mg Vitamin	a 0.00 RE	Iron	0.00 mg	0.00% Calories from Saturated Fat
Saturated Fat	0.00 g	Carbohydrate 1.50 g Vitamin	• 0.00 IU	Water <sup>1</sup>	9.87 g	0.00%* Calories from Trans Fat
Trans Fat <sup>1</sup>	0 00 σ	Dietary Fiber 18 75 g Vitamin	C 0.00 mg	Ash <sup>1</sup>		80.00% Calories from Carbohydrates

0.00 mg

## Allergens

Contains milk

\*N/A\* - denotes a nutrient that is either missing or incomplete for an individual ingredient

\* - denotes combined nutrient totals with either missing or incomplete nutrient data

0.00 g Dietary Fiber 18.75 g

Nutritional Information



HACCP Process: #2 Same Day Service

0.01 g

2.19.15

0.00% Calories from Protein

<sup>1 -</sup> denotes optional nutrient values